Architectural Diffusers
Kappa-NEXUS Hidden Flow Bar
Slot Diffuser
gerhman.com
gerhman.com
At Gerhman we are driven by a
strong desire to continuously
generate improvements. We do

Plenum Box – Optimized Airflow Distribution
Designed for seamless integration with Kappa
Nexus slot diffusers, the plenum box ensures
balanced airflow and reduced noise levels. Its
compact, modular design allows easy installation
and adapts to various project needs. Made from
galvanized steel or aluminum, it enhances system
efficiency and ensures long-lasting performance.
Architectural Diffusers
Kappa-NEXUS Hidden Flow Bar
Slot Diffuser
Technical Sizes and Quick Selection
6Product information | Overview
Ideas for Architects
Types A B C D
NEXUS15 15 70,5 125,5 57
NEXUS20 20 75,5 130,5 62
NEXUS30 30 85,5 140,5 72
NEXUS40 40 95,5 150,5 82
NEXUS50 50 105,5 160,5 92
All dimensions are in millimeters (mm).
Types
Slot
Dimension